DESCRIPTION
The Series MAFS Metal Averaging Flow Sensor is ideal for use with
Dwyer® precision air velocity gages, transmitters and switches. The
Series MAFS uses evenly distributed total and static pressure measuring
points to deliver an accurate measurement of velocity pressure in a duct.
BENEFITS/FEATURES
•	Blade design limits disruption of air stream
•	Lightweight aluminum construction

-48: 48 in
MAFS -12
HOW TO ORDER
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
DIMENSIONS
ORDER ONLINE TODORDER ONLINE TODAY!AY!
dwyer-inst.comdwyer-inst.com
1-35/64
[39.37]
21/64
[8.46]
1
[25.40]
49/64
[19.43]
1-11/32
[34.25]
1-3/64
[26.43]
1-13/64
[30.44]
1/4-20
THREADED
STUD
1/2 [12.70]
APPROX.
33/64
[12.95]
29/64
[11.41]
33/64
[12.95]
1/4
[6.35]
1/4
[6.35]
1-1/2
[38.10]
1-1/2
[38.10]
2
[50.80]
4X Ø7/32
[Ø5.54]
2
[50.80]
L
(mm column)
-100MM: 100 mm
-125MM: 125 mm
-160MM: 160 mm
-200MM: 200 mm
-250MM: 250 mm
-300MM: 300 mm
-315MM: 315 mm
-400MM: 400 mm
-450MM: 450 mm
-500MM: 500 mm
-550MM: 550 mm
-600MM: 600 mm
-630MM: 630 mm
-650MM: 650 mm
-750MM: 750 mm
-800MM: 800 mm
-1000MM: 1000 mm
-1500MM: 1500 mm
-2000MM: 2000 mm